1
Know–how
Company proprietary – Sales network use only
New product information from Zetex July 2004
ZXLD1615/1601 boost converter for
LCD-OLED bias and DC-DC supply
Features Benefits

As always with all new products please ask
if you have any pricing questions.
Ordering Information
• #ZXLD1615ET5TA – samples available now
• #ZXLD1601H6TA – samples available now
• ZXLD1615ET5TA – production available now
• ZXLD1601H6TA – production available now
Do you have a key customer
you’d like to send samples to?
Contact us at:
Ref. ZXLD1615/1601KHG – July 2004
Europe Americas Asia Pacific Corporate HQ
Zetex GmbH Zetex Inc Zetex (Asia) Ltd Zetex Semiconductors plc
Streitfeldstraße 19 700 Veterans Memorial Hwy 3701-04 Metroplaza Tower 1 Lansdowne Road
81673 München Hauppauge Hing Fong Road Chadderton
Germany NY 11788 Kwai Fong Oldham, OL9 9TY
USA Hong Kong United Kingdom
Tel: (49) 89 45 49 49 0 Tel: 631 360 2222 Tel: (852) 26100 611 44 161 622 4444
Fax: (49) 89 45 49 49 49 Fax: 631 360 8222 Fax: (852) 24250 494 44 161 622 4446
For lead free product prefix the part number with U.
i.e.  UZXLD1615ET5TA
This convention will apply until Zetex is completely lead free, at which time the U prefix will
not be required.
TA reels contain 3000 parts.  Where larger reels are required the TC reel contains 10,000
parts.
Support
• Datasheets  - the ZXLD1615 and ZXLD1601 datasheets are available now on the Zetex
web site:
• Application note – Several applications are described in the product datasheets.   Future
application notes will be publicized as they become available
• Evaluation board for ZXLD1615 available for qualified customers.